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Banana Nut
Muffin

Our banana nut muffin is exactly
what grandma used to make.
Banana bread in a muffin with
walnuts mixed in and topped!

Brand

Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
UOM
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Hi
Ti
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lou's

Muffin
4220850
Muffin Baked, Banana Nut, 36/5.1 Oz
00850014344009
N/A
36
5.1
Ounces
1.17
240
02
120
04
10
11.47
133
15.87
11.87
10.75

Muffin,Banana

-BAKERY PRODUCTS - Nut
Item # 4220850

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, BANANAS, PURE CANE SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL,
EGGS, WALNUTS, WATER, BANANA (BANANA PUREE (BANANA, CITRIC ACID,
ASCORBIC ACID), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR
LESS OF: WHEAT STARCH, WATER, CITRIC ACID, PRESERVATIVES (SODIUM

BENZOATE, SODIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), ARTIICIAL FLAVOR,

YELLOWS), BAKING SODA, VANILLA, SALT, BAKING POWDER
CONTAINS: EGG, NUTS, SOY, WHEAT
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

| Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

Manufactured by

KEEP FROZEN Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.
Pack: 36 Salt Lake City, UT
: St 84116
Unit Weight: 5.1 oz Questions or concerns
Net Case Weight: 11.4 Lbs please call
Gross Case Weight: 13.3 Lbs (801) 798-7504
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Facts

Nutrition

Amount per serving % Daily Value™ Amount per serving % Daily Value ™ » The 9%, Daily
Val DV) tell
Total Fat 24g 31% Total Carbohydrate 65g 24% yf,’u”ﬁcfw n:uﬁhs
Saturated Fat 3.5g 17%  Dietary Fiber 2g 9o, anutrientina

serving of food

1 serving per container
Serving size

Trans Fat Og

Total Sugars 33¢g contributes to a

Cholesterol 45mg

daily diet. 2,000
15% Includes 29g Added Sugars 57%  calories a day is

5 1/10 oz (145g/5.1 oz)

per serving

Calories 500

Sodium 380mg

17% Protein 7g used for
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advice.

Vitamin D 0.2mecg 2% + Calcium 40mg 4% + Iron 2.3mg 15% -+ Potassium 210mg 4%

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com
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