

Banana Nut Muffin

Our banana nut muffin is exactly what grandma used to make.
Banana bread in a muffin with walnuts mixed in and topped!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Muffin
JL#	4220850
Item Description	Muffin Baked, Banana Nut, 36/5.1 Oz
GTIN	00850014344009
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	36
Size	5.1
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.17
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	02
Minimum Run	120
Hi	04
Ti	10
Net Weight	11.47
Gross Weight	13.3
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	10.75

